 An ISO 9001 Company
 TELECOMMUNICATION RELAY
−ETR GS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                       / 3
1
▓ FEATURES
 Gold Silver alloy contact good for low switching application.
 2.54mm terminal pitch employment equivalent to I.C. Terminal.

Max.
150%
▓ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ETR  GS - SH - 2  03  D  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Coil Sensitivity:
D: Standard DC Coil
T: Medium Sensitivity DC Coil
L: High Sensitivity DC Coil
Coil Voltage:
03:3V, 05:5V, 06:6V, 09:9V
12:12V, 24:24V, 48:48V
Number of Pole:
2: Two Poles
Type of Sealing:
SH: Plastic Sealed Type
Model Name: GS
Series Name: ETR
*Marking without: “ETR” & “Z”.
 An ISO 9001 Company
 TELECOMMUNICATION RELAY
−ETR GS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                       / 3
3